European Employment E R* k

Lawyers Association

E E LA' E RA This seminar will provide participants

with an update on the most recent CJEU
E U LAB O U R LAW 2 O 2 4 cases and a discussion of current topics

of European labour law. The latest trends,
An nuda I Se m | nar recent case law and main challenges

ahead will be presented and debated by
high-level speakers.

Brussels, 22 November 2024

e The platform work Directive

e Recent CJEU case law on labour law
matters

e Data protection issues in

Thon Hotel EU Whistleblowing
Rue de la Loi 75 e Religious freedom at the workplace

B-1040 Brussels %ﬁ

FACE-TO- The Academy of European Law (ERA)

English FACE and the European Employment Lawyers

Association (EELA)

124DP126




Thursday, 21 November 2024

20:00

Networking dinner at restaurant
Les Petits Oignons (Rue de la régence, 25)

Friday, 22 November 2024

09:00
09:30

09:45

10:45
11:00

11:30

12:15

12:30

13:45

14:30
14:45

15:00

15:45

16:00

Registration of participants and welcome coffee

Welcome and introduction
EELA and ERA

The platform work Directive: Scope, core elements and practical

elements

Luca Ratti

Thomas Granetzny
Q&A

Coffee break

Recent CJEU case law on labour law matters
Natalie Videbaek Munkholm

Q&A

Lunch

Data protection issues in Whistleblowing
Vigjilenca Abazi

Kari Gimmingsrud

Q&A

Coffee break

Religious freedom at the workplace
Burkard Gopfert

Georges Ravarani

Q&A

End of the seminar

For programme updates: www.era-comm.eu/EELA/eela.html
Programme may be subject to amendment.

Registration and more information:

2 www.era-comm.eu/EELA/eela.html

Networking dinner at no extra charge.
Restaurant Les Petits Oignons (Rue de la régence, 25)

Contact

a
=
l

Christiane Schmitz
Assistant

Leyre Maiso Fontecha
Deputy Head of Section
Tel.: +49 651 93737-102
E-mail: Imaiso@era.int

Tel.: +49 651 93737-122
E-mail: cschmitz@era.int

Confirmed speakers

Vigjilenca Abazi
Assistant Professor of European Law,
Maastricht University

Kari Gimmingsrud
Partner, Haavind, Oslo

Thomas Granetzny
Partner, Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer,
Dusseldorf

Luca Ratti

Associate Professor in European and
Comparative Labour Law, University of
Luxembourg

Georges Ravarani
Former Judge at the European Court of

Humar Rights, Strasburg

Burkard Gopfert
Partner, KLIEMT. Arbeitsrecht, Munich

Natalie Videbaek Munkholm
Associate professor, Aarhus University

CPD

ERA’s programmes meet the
standard requirements for
recognition as Continuing
Professional Development (CPD).
Participation in the full programme

of this event corresponds to 4 CPD
hours. A certificate of participation
for CPD purposes with indication
of the number of training hours
completed will be issued on
request. CPD certificates must be
requested at the latest 14 days
after the event.




