





EU LABOUR LAW 2024

Annual Seminar

Brussels, 22 November 2024

Venue

Thon Hotel EU Rue de la Loi 75 B-1040 Brussels

Language English

Event number 124DP126



Objective

This seminar will provide participants with an update on the most recent CJEU cases and a discussion of current topics of European labour law. The latest trends, recent case law and main challenges ahead will be presented and debated by high-level speakers.

Key topics

- The platform work Directive
- Recent CJEU case law on labour law matters
- Data protection issues in Whistleblowing
- Religious freedom at the workplace

Organiser

The Academy of European Law (ERA) and the European Employment Lawyers Association (EELA)





Thursday, 21 November 2024

20:00 Networking dinner at restaurant Les Petits Oignons (Rue de la régence, 25)

Friday, 22 November 2024

09:00	Registration of participants and welcome coffee
09:30	Welcome and introduction EELA and ERA
09:45	The platform work Directive: Scope, core elements and practical elements Luca Ratti Thomas Granetzny
10:45	Q&A
11:00	Coffee break
11:30	Recent CJEU case law on labour law matters Natalie Videbæk Munkholm
12:15	Q&A
12:30	Lunch
13:45	Data protection issues in Whistleblowing Vigjilenca Abazi Kari Gimmingsrud
14:30	Q&A
14:45	Coffee break
15:00	Religious freedom at the workplace Burkard Göpfert Georges Ravarani
15:45	Q&A
16:00	End of the seminar

For programme updates: www.era-comm.eu/EELA/eela.html

Registration and more information:

Programme may be subject to amendment.

www.era-comm.eu/EELA/eela.html

Fee	Standard
Registration	€ 400

Networking dinner at no extra charge. Restaurant Les Petits Oignons (Rue de la régence, 25)



Contact



Leyre Maiso Fontecha Deputy Head of Section Tel.: +49 651 93737-102 E-mail: Imaiso@era.int



Christiane Schmitz Assistant Tel.: +49 651 93737-122 E-mail: cschmitz@era.int

Confirmed speakers

Vigjilenca Abazi Assistant Professor of European Law, Maastricht University

Kari Gimmingsrud Partner, Haavind, Oslo

Thomas Granetzny Partner, Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer, Düsseldorf

Luca Ratti

Associate Professor in European and Comparative Labour Law, University of Luxembourg

Georges Ravarani

Former Judge at the European Court of Humar Rights, Strasburg

Burkard Göpfert Partner, KLIEMT. Arbeitsrecht, Munich

Natalie Videbæk Munkholm Associate professor, Aarhus University

CPD

ERA's programmes meet the standard requirements for recognition as Continuing Professional Development (CPD). Participation in the full programme of this event corresponds to 4 CPD hours. A certificate of participation for CPD purposes with indication of the number of training hours completed will be issued on request. CPD certificates must be requested at the latest 14 days after the event.